GMDBC Treasurer’s Report
' | September 13, 2021

j inning Balance
July 31, 2021

Totfa Income

Membership
Fe}ir Share Contribution
Total Expenses

Storage unit

|
|
Boat Cover repair

Adm%n Postage

CIubE:activities: medals &
thanl,%( vou

End;ing Balance 8/31/21
E

Meniibership count
|

$11,981.30
$3,650.00
$320.00
$3330.00
$443.53
$85.14
$35.00
$7.90
$315.49
$15,187.77

342



